Total Results — Hamburg Sprint Lauf 2

2023-08-26

D/H10 (1/1)
1. Noah B. Fegar

D/H10b (4/4)

1. Jesper Bruns

2. Raya Frank

3. Aatos Heikkila
Robin von Gaza

D12 (3/3)
1. Anna Knaup
2. Helena Karger

Marie Geilller

D14 (4/4)

1. Theresa Karger
2. Sania Stamer
3. Lola Caspari

4. Romy Frank
D16 (1/71)

1. Rut Stark
D19K (2/2)

1. Anne Sofie Motzkus
2. Jana Schroder

D19L (11/11)
Paula Starke
Birte Friedrichs
Sabine Rothaug

Annika Strauf®

Lea Reppnow
Renée Schwartz
Friederike Graumann
Marei Junge

Iwona Olejniczak
Moa Kjellstrand
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D35 (717)

leva Grahl

Uta Geildler
Ellen Mols
Monika Fiedler
Dorothea Kirves

Al A

Ann-Charlotte Spangenberg

Kolding OK

MTK Bad Harzburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
TSV Worpswede

OLV Uslar

Braunschweiger MTV
OK Leipzig
TV 1881 Altdorf

OK Leipzig

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
OL Team Lippe

SV Hildesia Diekholzen

MTV Seesen

Kolding OK
Braunschweiger MTV

USV TU Dresden

MTV Seesen

OSC Kassel

TG 1860 Miinden

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
OLV Uslar

OSC Kassel

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
SC Klecken

Libecker Turnerschaft
Centrum OK

Preetzer TSV

TV 1881 Altdorf
Hamok

COMA

TG 1860 Minden

MeOS 2023-08-27 22:51:19, D/H10, (1/5)

Total time
17:53

Total time
23:47
37:56
53:57
00C

Total time
39:55
1:09:18
Fehist.

Total time
29:31
30:43
31:53
43:07

Total time
32:52

Total time
37:59
54:44

Total time
28:09
28:40
33:55
34:09
35:05
37:41
41:00
41:58
58:04
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Total time
33:21
34:18
37:03
39:17
42:44

Riickstand

Riickstand

+14:09
+30:10

Riickstand

+29:23

Riickstand

+1:12
+2:22
+13:36

Riickstand

Riickstand

+16:45

Riickstand

+0:31
+5:46
+6:00
+6:56
+9:32
+12:51
+13:49
+29:55

Riickstand

+0:57
+3:42
+5:56
+9:23
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Sonja Kunze
Nicole Frank

(19/19)
Ivana Knaupova
Niina Laakso
Esther Stamer
Anke von Gaza
Meike Ackermann
Natali Kuner
Bettina Rudert
Michaela Bruns
Sandra Wohrer
Kerstin Kratz
Simona Weber
Henrike Karger
Pia Caspari
Anke Suhr
Majbritt B. Fegar
Karen Ellermann
Helle S. Pedersen
Hilke Andersson
Ramune Ulrich

(11/11)
Louise Dunn
Veronika Lange
Anne Bloch Frandsen
Heidrun Graumann
Esther Knoblauch
Jeannette Molnar
Janna Mehrtens
Helene Nissen
Liisa Rihko-Struckmann
Silvia Nolte
Ulrike Korff

(10/10)
Petra Speh-Rothaug
Birgitt Michel
Antje Sobczak
Petra Kausch
Gisela Muller
Kornelia Mock
Maria Sulzer
Ingrid Mussen
Gabriela Lehmann
Rosmarie Zingg

OLV Uslar
SV Hildesia Diekholzen

Braunschweiger MTV
OC Munchen

MTK Bad Harzburg
OLV Uslar

TSV Nusse

Titan OK

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
MTK Bad Harzburg
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TSV Nusse

OK Leipzig

OL Team Lippe

TSV Malente

Kolding OK

ESV Lok Magdeburg
Kolding OK

TSV Malente
vereinslos

SROC

USC Magdeburg

OK Sorg

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
MTK Bad Harzburg
Berliner TSC
Gymnasion Offenbach
OK Snab
Braunschweiger MTV
TSV Nusse

SC Achmer

OSC Kassel
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
MTV Soltau

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95

TV 1886 Diedenbergen

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95

OLG Skandia

SuS Vehrte
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
ol norska

MeOS 2023-08-27 22:51:19, D35, (2/5)

47:42
55:24

Total time
30:34
32:51
33:06
33:15
37:24
38:12
39:50
39:56
40:05
44:33
47:04
47:23
47:50
55:34
58:07
1:28:56
Fehist.
Fehist.
Fehist.

Total time
32:03
32:59
33:45
40:49
48:57
54:58
59:09
Fehist.
Fehlst.
Fehist.
Fehist.

Total time
31:49
35:38
36:31
38:38
40:59
41:46
42:23
49:09
Fehist.
Fehist.

+14:21
+22:03

Riickstand

+2:17
+2:32
+2:41
+6:50
+7:38
+9:16
+9:22
+9:31
+13:59
+16:30
+16:49
+17:16
+25:00
+27:33
+58:22

Riickstand

+0:56
+1:42
+8:46
+16:54
+22:55
+27:06

Riickstand

+3:49
+4:42
+6:49
+9:10
+9:57
+10:34
+17:20
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(5/5)
Rune Sels
Erik Bruns
Emil Riedel
Mads Ostendorff
Angelo Kuhl

(3/3)

Constantin Jacob Freudenfeld

Jonte Disterhoft
Finn Ostendorff

(2/2)
Maik Schweizer
Erik Urzua Wohrer

(3/3)
Aaron Niazi
Marco Urzua Wohrer
Artur Templiner

(15/15)
Ole Hennseler
Karsten Blume
Jan Schliebener
Leon Kollenbach
Artsiom Haroshka
Philippe Richter
Alexander Buchner
Christian Rock
Jussi Bruns
Jannik Richter
Yevhen Smokov
Magnus Struckmann
Paul Lutzkendorf
Dmitry Ushakov
Till Finkenstadt

(10/10)
Arne Nilas Schroder
Christian Rietze
Anatolii Dunaev
Michael Steube
Peter D. Frandsen
Henning Dusterhoft
Johan B. Fegar
Dieter Sels
Jesus Hervas Lucas
Nicolai Wind

Hamok

MTK Bad Harzburg
OLV Uslar

TSV Worpswede
MTK Bad Harzburg

TSV Worpswede
TSV Schleswig
TSV Worpswede

MTV Seesen
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

TSV Worpswede
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Berliner TSC

MTV Seesen
Berliner TSC
OLV Uslar
Ski-Club Helsa
vereinslos

ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide

BSV Halle-Ammendorf
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
MTK Bad Harzburg
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
vereinslos
Braunschweiger MTV
OSC Hamburg

SV Schorfheide

OLV Uslar

Braunschweiger MTV
TV 1881 Altdorf

SC Konigstein
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
Kolding OK

TSV Schleswig

Kolding OK

Hamok

Gymnasion Offenbach
Kolding OK

MeOS 2023-08-27 22:51:19, H12, (3/5)

Total time
24:26
25:31
32:09
40:32
Fehist.

Total time
27:58
39:59
Fehist.

Total time
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Total time
31:38
35:40
39:39

Total time
28:48
33:04
35:20
37:22
38:16
39:35
41:19
43:53
44:16
52:34
54:41
Fehist.
Fehist.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Total time
29:38
32:23
32:32
33:13
33:56
34:20
37:05
41:46
42:27
Nicht Ang.

Riickstand

+1:05
+7:43
+16:06

Riickstand

+12:01

Riickstand

Riickstand

+4:02
+8:01

Riickstand

+4:16
+6:32
+8:34
+9:28
+10:47
+12:31
+15:05
+15:28
+23:46
+25:53

Rickstand

+2:45
+2:54
+3:35
+4:18
+4:42
+7:27
+12:08
+12:49
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(23 / 23)
Christoph Freudenfeld
Sven Hommen
Christian Stamer
Jan Knaup
Sebastian Karger
Eike Bruns
Joachim Stamer
Andreas Ohk
Kris Verduyckt
Juha Heikkila
Volker Caspari
Paulo Urzua Torres
Gunnar Grote
Andreas Rudert
Olaf Stolting
Kurt Henning Schroder
Michael Bially
Marcel Frank
Ingo Kratz
Carl-Christian Koppl
Alexey Arzumanov
Sven Gobel
Jorg Kleinholz-Mewes

(19/19)
Arne Kristensen
Matthias Taurit
Jens Struckmann
Michael Schwien
Dirk Straul®
Bernd Graumann
Alex Bor
Oliver Seifert
Christian Nolte
Stefan Ackermann
Jens Frandsen
Uwe Schleef
Thomas Freyer
Guido Gehrmann
Anders Boysen
Christoph Kunth
Horst von Gaza
Urs Trosch
Bjorn Hansen

(16 /16)
Graham Capper
Uwe Krausbauer
Norbert Zenker

TSV Worpswede

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Preetzer TSV
Braunschweiger MTV
OK Leipzig

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTK Bad Harzburg
USC Magdeburg
OMEGA

TSV Worpswede

OL Team Lippe

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
OLV Uslar

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
OL Team Lippe
Gymnasion Offenbach
TSV Ipsheim

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
OC Minchen
Gymnasion Offenbach
Gymnasion Offenbach
TuS Bothfeld 04

SC Klecken

TSV Nusse
Braunschweiger MTV
SC Klecken

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
Titan OK

TSV Malente

TSV Nusse

ESV Blichen

OK Sorg

ESV Lok Magdeburg
Gymnasion Offenbach
MTK Bad Harzburg

OK Snab

USC Magdeburg

OLV Uslar

Berliner TSC

Labecker Turnerschaft

SROC
CTG Koblenz
USV TU Dresden

MeOS 2023-08-27 22:51:19, H45, (4/5)

Total time
28:26
30:36
33:06
33:30
33:30
33:49
34:12
34:46
36:08
37:00
37:07
37:39
37:57
39:56
40:31
40:54
46:44
46:52
53:28
57:33
Fehist.
Fehist.
Nicht Ang.

Total time
30:58
31:16
31:38
34:02
34:22
36:37
37:46
38:11
39:17
39:19
43:41
47:04
51:03
54:50
1:02:52
Fehist.
Fehist.
Fehist.
Nicht Ang.

Total time
30:09
31:56
32:58

Riickstand

+2:10
+4:40
+5:04
+5:04
+5:23
+5:46
+6:20
+7:42
+8:34
+8:41
+9:13
+9:31
+11:30
+12:05
+12:28
+18:18
+18:26
+25:02
+29:07

Riickstand

+0:18
+0:40
+3:04
+3:24
+5:39
+6:48
+7:13
+8:19
+8:21
+12:43
+16:06
+20:05
+23:52
+31:54

Rickstand

+1:47
+2:49
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Udo Sobczak
Andrew Cox
Thomas Schoepf
Jorgen Jorgensen
Ferdinand Hanses
Norbert Pommer
Uwe Burger

Fritz Sulzer
Johannes Mussen
Fritz Zingg

Heinz Friedrich Pape
Karl-Heinz Seefeld
Uwe Dresel

(3/3)
Helmut Conrad
Herluf Jensen
Karlheinz Niescken

(515)

Teresa Diaz-Toledo Fernandez

Anniina HEIKKILA
Inga Ulrich

Michael Rosebrock
Rasmus Koch

(1/1)
Angela Cox

MTV Soltau

SEVO

OSC Kassel

Silkeborg OK

TuS Bramsche
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95

OLG Skandia
SuS Vehrte

ol norska

OL Team Lippe
OLV Uslar

SC Klecken

USV TU Dresden
Svendborg OK
SSV Langenhagen

Gymnasion Offenbach
TSV Worpswede
vereinslos

TSV Preetz

HOST Stralsund

SEVO CIRL

MeOS 2023-08-27 22:51:19, HE5, (5/5)

36:22
38:28
39:11
43:29
43:55
47:13
51:39
1:00:54
2:05:53
Fehist.
Fehist.
Fehist.
Fehist.

Total time
28:50
49:06
49:58

Total time
42:04
42:47
57:28

Total time

+6:13
+8:19
+9:02
+13:20
+13:46
+17:04
+21:30
+30:45
+1:35:44

Riickstand

+20:16
+21:08

Riickstand

+0:43
+15:24

Riickstand



